
Admissions Deadline 
for F-1 Outside U.S.

Nov 20, 2017 
(Mon)

Admissions Deadline 
for F-1 Outside U.S.

Jan 15 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
for F-1 Outside U.S.

Mar 19 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
for F-1 Outside U.S.

May 14 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
for F-1 Outside U.S.

July 16 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
for F-1 Outside U.S.

Sep 10 (Mon)

Admissions Deadline 
(transfers)

Dec 18, 2017 
(Mon)

Admissions Deadline 
(transfers)

Feb 12 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
(transfers)

Apr 16 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
(transfers)

Jun 11 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
(transfers)

Aug 13 (Mon) Admissions Deadline 
(transfers)

Oct 8 (Mon)

Class Registration 
Opens (GRAD Only)

Nov 13, 2017 
(Mon)

Class Registration 
Opens (GRAD Only)

Jan 9 (Tue) Class Registration 
Opens (GRAD Only)

Mar 12 (Mon) Class Registration 
Opens (GRAD Only)

May 7 (Mon) Class Registration 
Opens (GRAD Only)

Jul 9 (Mon) Class Registration 
Opens (GRAD Only)

Sep 3 (Mon)

Class Registration 
Opens (UG)

Dec 1, 2017 
(Fri)

Class Registration 
Opens (UG)

Jan 26 (Fri) Class Registration 
Opens (UG)

Mar 30 (Fri) Class Registration 
Opens (UG)

May 25 (Fri) Class Registration 
Opens (UG)

July 27 (Fri) Class Registration 
Opens (UG)

Sep 21 (Fri)

Class Registration 
Deadline

Dec 25, 2017 
(Mon)

Class Registration 
Deadline

Feb 19 (Mon) Class Registration 
Deadline

Apr 23 (Mon) Class Registration 
Deadline

Jun 18 (Mon) Class Registration 
Deadline

Aug 20 (Mon) Class Registration 
Deadline

Oct 15 (Mon)

Late Registration Fee 
($25)

Dec 26, 2017 
(Tue)

Late Registration Fee 
($25)

Feb 20 (Tue) Late Registration Fee 
($25)

Apr 24 (Tue) Late Registration Fee 
($25)

Jun 19 (Tue) Late Registration Fee 
($25)

Aug 21 (Tue) Late Registration Fee 
($25)

Oct 16 (Tue)

Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($50)

Dec 27, 2017 
(Wed)

Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($50)

Feb 21 (Wed) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($50)

Apr 25 (Wed) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($50)

Jun 20 (Wed) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($50)

Aug 22 (Wed) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($50)

Oct 17 (Wed)

Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($75)

Dec 28, 2017 
(Thu)

Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($75)

Feb 22 (Thu) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($75)

Apr 26 (Thu) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($75)

Jun 21 (Thu) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($75)

Aug 23 (Thu) Late Registration Fee 
Increase ($75)

Oct 18 (Thu)

Last Chance to 
Register ($100 fee)

Dec 29, 2017 
(Fri)

Last Chance to Register 
($100 fee)

Feb 23 (Fri) Last Chance to Register 
($100 fee)

Apr 27 (Fri) Last Chance to Register 
($100 fee)

Jun 22 (Fri) Last Chance to Register 
($100 fee)

Aug 24 (Fri) Last Chance to Register 
($100 fee)

Oct 19 (Fri)

No Class | New Year's 
Day

Jan 1 (Mon) Graduation Petition 
Deadline

Feb 26 (Mon) Graduation Petition 
Deadline

April 30 (Mon) Graduation Petition 
Deadline

Jun 25 (Mon) Graduation Petition 
Deadline

Aug 27 (Mon) Graduation Petition 
Deadline

Oct 22 (Mon)

Graduation Petition 
Deadline

Jan 2 (Tue) Classes Begin Feb 26 (Mon) Classes Begin April 30 (Mon) Classes Begin Jun 25 (Mon) Classes Begin Aug 27 (Mon) Classes Begin Oct 22 (Mon)

Classes Begin Jan 2 (Tue) MarchTuition 
Installment

Mar 10 (Sat) May Tuition 
Installment

May 10 (Thur) No Class | 4th of July 
Holiday

July 4 (Wed) No Class | Labor Day Sep 3 (Mon) November Tuition 
Installment

Nov 10 (Sat)

January Tuition 
Installment

Jan 10 (Wed) Withdraw from Course 
(W) 

Mar 12 (Mon) Withdraw from Course 
(W) 

May 14 (Mon) Withdraw from Course 
(W) 

July 9 (Mon) September Tuition 
Installment

Sep 10 (Tue) Withdraw from Course 
(W) 

Nov 5 (Mon)

Withdraw from Course 
(W) 

Jan 15 (Mon) Withdraw from Course 
(F)

Apr 9 (Mon) No Class | Memorial 
Day

May 28 (Mon) July Tuition Installment July 10 (Tue) Withdraw from Course 
(W) 

Sep 10(Mon) No Class | 
Thanksgiving

Nov 22-23 
(Thu-Fri)

February Tuition 
Installment 

Feb 10 (Sat) April Tuition 
Installment 

Apr 10 (Tue) June Tuition 
Installment 

June 10 (Sun) Withdraw from Course 
(F)

Aug 6 (Mon) October Tuition 
Installment 

Oct 10 (Wed) December  Tuition 
Installment 

Dec 10 (Mon)

Withdraw from Course 
(F)

Feb 12 (Mon) Classes End Apr 22 (Sun) Withdraw from Course 
(F)

Jun 11 (Mon) August Tuition 
Installment 

August 10 
(Fri)

Withdraw from Course 
(F)

Oct 8 (Mon) Withdraw from Course 
(F)

Dec 3 (Mon)

Classes End Feb 25 (Sun) Spring Session 1 
Graduation 

April 28 (Sat) Classes End Jun 24 (Sun) Classes End Aug 19 (Sun) Classes End Oct 21 (Sun) Classes End Dec 16 (Sun)

Spring Session 1 
Graduation 

Feb 28 (Wed) Grades Received for 
Spring Session 1 

May 6 (Sun) Spring Session 1 
Graduation 

Jun 28 (Thur) Spring Session 1 
Graduation 

Aug 28 (Tue) Spring Session 1 
Graduation 

Oct 28 (Sun) Spring Session 1 
Graduation 

Dec 28 (Fri)

Grades Received for 
Spring Session 1 

Mar 11 (Sun) Last Day to Appeal 
Grade 

May 18 (Fri) Grades Received for 
Spring Session 1 

July 8 (Sun) Grades Received for 
Spring Session 1 

Sep 2 (Sun) Grades Received for 
Spring Session 1 

Nov 4 (Sun) Grades Received for 
Spring Session 1 

Dec 30 (Sun)

Last Day to Appeal 
Grade 

Mar 23 (Fri) Last Day to Appeal 
Grade 

July 20 (Fri) Last Day to Appeal 
Grade 

Sep 14 (Fri) Last Day to Appeal 
Grade 

Nov 16 (Fri) Last Day to Appeal 
Grade 

Jan 11 2019 
(Fri)

Fall Session 1 | August 27, 2018 – 
October 21, 2018

Fall Session 2 | October 22, 2018 – 
December 16, 2018

FALL BREAK: December 17, 2018 – January 6, 2019

INTERNATIONAL AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Spring Session 1 | January 2, 2018 – 
February 25, 2018

Spring Session 2 | February 26, 2018 – 
April 22, 2018

SPRING BREAK: April 23, 2018 – April 29, 2018

Summer Session 1 | April 30, 2018 – 
June 24 2018

Summer Session 2 | June 25, 2018 – 
August 19, 2018

   SUMMER BREAK: August 20, 2018 – August 26, 2018

Students are responsible for all deadlines.  Please contact Academics@iau.LA for more information regarding the dates listed below.  
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